2,5cm below
armhole

FRONT
SIZES
A Half Chest 2,5cm below armhole
B Body Length (from HPS)
C Sleeve length

49
69,5

20

52
71,5

20

55

73,5
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Stanley Competes

BACK

XL

58

75,5

21

61

77,5
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/ STPM540

3XL

64

80,5

23



